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
704-866-3844. EO/AA Employer. Clos-
ing date November 18, 1983.

11:3¢c

AVON, NOT PART-TIME. ANYTIME
Set your own hours. Call: 739-5722 or
“collect” 538-9749. Write Rt. 3.

11:3TFNc

0.G. PENNER

CONSTRUCTION

CO., INC.

See Us For Your Quality

Custom Built Home

Also Remodeling

And New Additions

Over 25 Years Experience

739-6214   
HOME AND ACREAGE

FOR SALE

El Bethel

Church Area

Call 739-4781
 

HOME WITH LARGE

WORKSHOP

FOR SALE

Oak Grove Area

Call 739-4781

Carol Cares
VOTE

CAROLBRAZZELL
- FOR

SCHOOL BOARD

  

CATES
Is Running

Up The Years!

Happy
Birthday
JERRIE

  

 

 

     

 

BUNCH
REAL ESTATE
739-5291

TASTEFULLY DECORATED: 3BOR, [R,
DR, Kitchen with ‘eating area, 2 full

baths. 20x40 pool in 6 ft. brick privacy
fence, utility room, office area & carport.
308 Scotland.

‘INCOME PROPERTY: Includes beautiful

1700sq:, ft. ranch style home, large
outside storage and picnic shed with con-

crete floors. Thirteen space trailer. park,
mobile home, beauty. shop with 3 booths,

and a lovely 1100 sq. ft. log home,all on
11.8 acres between KM and Shelby.

COUNTRY ESTATE: Lovely ranch style
home with cathedral ceilings. 3 BR, 2V4

baths, large kitchen with JennAire Range,

‘DR, paneled garage “with utility room.

    
    
     

   

    
        
  

 

   
 

Class would

 

Kings Mountain Ladies Exercise Program
like to thank Mr.

Nicholson for his support of the Ladies Exer-
cise Program for the last 2 years and to wish
you luck in the Nov. 8th election.

Corbet

Sincerely,

Ladies Exercise Program

   Fenced 20x40 kidney: shaped pool. Min-

nowpond on back of 272 acre lot. Put-

nam Lk. Rd. 3

COUNTRY LIVING: 2 BDR, great rm.,
kitchen & dining area, inside utility. 2

acre lot, south of I-85 off Stewart Rd.
$29,500. 3 .

BETHLEHEM AREA: Very attractive tri-
level, 3 BDR, 2 baths, LR with fireplace,

DR, kitchen, large family ‘rm with

fireplace. inside utility, storage shed, 6’

privacy fence. Approximately 2200 sq.
ft. “EL

     
    
    

      
    
   

‘NeeSmith
REALTY
864-7875 O ®
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Gaston County Listing Agent
For

FARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATION
Offers

4 HOMES
NORTHWOODS SUBDIVISION

These Are Totally Re-Conditioned
Homes - Low Interest Government Loan

Affordable Prices And Payments

“We Help People Own Homes’
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY
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SPACIOUS BRICK RANCH: BR, 2 full
baths, great rm, with rock fp, dr, kitchen
with refrigerator & trash compacter in-

cluded, central vacuum system, inside
utility, washer & dryer included. 2 car
carport, enclosed garage/workshop,

18x37 patio, 14x24 Beauty Shop, 20x30
Pole barn - all on 2 acre lot. Oak Grove
area.

INVESTMENT ACREAGE: 37; fenced

areas with 15 acre lake off Phifer Rd.

Includes older brick home, approx.

1600 sq. ft. Stone faced apartment

with 2 car garage, approx. 1500 sq. ft.
Partial owner financing available.

20 ACRES near Jr. & Senior High. Par-

tially wooded, road frontage. Available

on Phifer & Crocker Rds.

BETHLEHEM AREA Masterfully con-

structed 3400 sq.ft. home with finished

basement. Energy efficient plus - All on 4

acre hideaway. Call for details.

PHILLIP BUNCH
* Real Estate Broker

739-6259

Rita Ferguson

739-9458

  
  
  
    
    

         

    
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
    
     


